
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0322000153

Location: 03-Nev-80-16.3/21.2

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 38

NEVADA COUNTY IN TRUCKEE FROM 0.8 MILE EAST OF BRIDGE
STREET UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF TRUCKEE RIVER
BRIDGE

Grind exist conc pvmt and furnish & place polyester conc inlay.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 $3,844,403.00 37.60%

80 $1,445,597.007

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$5,706,000.00

$5,290,000.00 VC0000016794 Q & D CONSTRUCTION LLC

1050 S. 21ST STREET

SPARKS NV  89431

(775) 786-2677

00427988

(775) 786-5136

80 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$5,979,877.00

$5,563,877.00 VC1800002248 DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS,

117 E. COLORADO BOULEVARD

PASADENA CA  91105

(626) 228-3670

01012305

(626) 228-3521

80 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$5,990,106.00

$5,522,106.00 VC0000020099 BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING

501 CESAR CHAVEZ, SUITE 101B

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 508-1800

00809660

(415) 508-1811

90 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

4

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$6,864,365.00

$6,448,365.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

80 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

5

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$6,916,000.00

$6,500,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

80 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

6

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$7,467,724.50

$6,895,724.50 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST

IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

110 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

7

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$9,672,000.00

$9,100,000.00 VC1300004199 ACME CONCRETE PAVING INC DBA ACPI

4124 E BROADWAY AVE

SPOKANE WA  99202

(509) 242-1234

00812285

(509) 242-1232

110 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

NO PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

110,000.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 110,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 4.0 8,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

6,625.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 6,625.00LUMP SUM

250,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 250,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000007 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 20.0 30,000.00

67.500008 120198 PLASTIC TRAFFIC DRUMS EA 520.0 35,100.00

65.000009 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 110.0 7,150.00

8,000.000010 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000011 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000012 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

16.000013 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 440.0 7,040.00

85.000014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 33.0 2,805.00

3.000015 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 600.0 1,800.00

85.000016 037744 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE INLAY CF 18,200.0 1,547,000.00

1.500017 037745 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE INLAY SQFT 181,104.0 271,656.00F

3.000018 414220 REPLACE JOINT SEAL (ASPHALT RUBBER) LF 117,000.0 351,000.00

2.300019 420102 GROOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 62,400.0 143,520.00

11.000020 420201 GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 148,000.0 1,628,000.00

425.000021 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 6.0 2,550.00

32.500022 820720 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE B) SQFT 200.0 6,500.00

16.250023 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 40.0 650.00

27.500024 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 100.0 2,750.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

525.000025 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 2.0 1,050.00

850.000026 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2.0 1,700.00

2,672.000027 820920 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN (LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST) EA 2.0 5,344.00

2,520.000028 037142 FURNISH LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST (TYPE M) EA 4.0 10,080.00

0.950029 840583 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 47,700.0 45,315.00

1.500030 840584 8" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 350.0 525.00

15.000031 840637 TWO-COMPONENT PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 860.0 12,900.00

63.000032 846052 12" RUMBLE STRIP (CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 450.0 28,350.00

1.550033 847180 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 17-7) LF 1,000.0 1,550.00

1.550034 847182 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 36-12) LF 24,100.0 37,355.00

3.750035 847191 12" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 2,420.0 9,075.00

101,800.000036 039482 MODIFYING ROADSIDE WEATHER INFORMATION SYSTEM LS 101,800.00LUMP SUM

127,000.000037 014333 MODIFYING AUTOMATIC VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM LS 127,000.00LUMP SUM

465,310.000038 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 465,310.00LUMP SUM

$5,290,000.00

$5,706,000.00

Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount:

80 Days x  $5,200.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.001,500.00 2,000.00 1,500.001,500.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0002 163,000.0020,000.00 120,000.00 163,000.0020,000.00 120,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00

0003 8,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 7,000.006,625.00 4,000.00 7,000.006,625.00 4,000.00 6,625.00 6,625.00

0006 290,000.00150,000.00 140,000.00 290,000.00150,000.00 140,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

0007 6,100.0010,000.00 30,000.00 305.00500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 20,000.00

0008 41,600.0037,960.00 39,000.00 80.0073.00 75.00 50.00 26,000.00

0009 7,700.003,850.00 88,000.00 70.0035.00 800.00 100.00 11,000.00

0010 7,000.005,500.00 16,800.00 7,000.005,500.00 16,800.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0011 45,000.0025,000.00 3,000.00 45,000.0025,000.00 3,000.00 13,630.20 13,630.20

0012 1,500.001,500.00 6,000.00 1,500.001,500.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0013 3,520.008,800.00 8,800.00 8.0020.00 20.00 10.00 4,400.00

0014 5,643.006,600.00 3,300.00 171.00200.00 100.00 250.00 8,250.00

0015 1,800.001,800.00 1,200.00 3.003.00 2.00 3.00 1,800.00

0016 1,911,000.001,583,400.00 1,692,600.00 105.0087.00 93.00 92.00 1,674,400.00

0017 588,588.00362,208.00 724,416.00 3.252.00 4.00 2.70 488,980.80

0018 622,440.00622,440.00 351,000.00 5.325.32 3.00 5.32 622,440.00

0019 277,680.00312,000.00 312,000.00 4.455.00 5.00 4.45 277,680.00

0020 1,324,600.001,332,000.00 888,000.00 8.959.00 6.00 8.95 1,324,600.00

0021 2,550.002,550.00 900.00 425.00425.00 150.00 425.00 2,550.00

0022 6,500.006,500.00 6,000.00 32.5032.50 30.00 32.50 6,500.00

0023 650.00650.00 520.00 16.2516.25 13.00 16.25 650.00

0024 2,750.002,750.00 1,400.00 27.5027.50 14.00 27.50 2,750.00

0025 1,050.001,050.00 700.00 525.00525.00 350.00 525.00 1,050.00

0026 1,700.001,700.00 1,700.00 850.00850.00 850.00 850.00 1,700.00

0027 5,344.005,344.00 2,400.00 2,672.002,672.00 1,200.00 2,672.00 5,344.00

0028 10,080.0010,080.00 14,000.00 2,520.002,520.00 3,500.00 2,520.00 10,080.00

0029 45,315.0045,315.00 33,390.00 0.950.95 0.70 0.95 45,315.00

0030 525.00525.00 1,050.00 1.501.50 3.00 1.50 525.00

0031 12,900.0012,900.00 12,900.00 15.0015.00 15.00 15.00 12,900.00

0032 28,350.0028,350.00 2,250.00 63.0063.00 5.00 63.00 28,350.00

0033 1,550.001,550.00 5,000.00 1.551.55 5.00 1.55 1,550.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 37,355.0037,355.00 72,300.00 1.551.55 3.00 1.55 37,355.00

0035 9,075.009,075.00 9,680.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 9,075.00

0036 175,000.00154,000.00 175,600.00 175,000.00154,000.00 175,600.00 110,000.00 110,000.00

0037 192,000.00243,000.00 192,200.00 192,000.00243,000.00 192,200.00 230,000.00 230,000.00

0038 600,000.00500,000.00 550,000.00 600,000.00500,000.00 550,000.00 620,000.00 620,000.00

$5,563,877.00 $5,522,106.00 $6,448,365.00 $6,500,000.00Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $5,979,877.00

80 Days x  $5,200.00

$5,990,106.00 $6,864,365.00 $6,916,000.00

90 Days x  $5,200.00 80 Days x  $5,200.00 80 Days x  $5,200.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,000.00 2,700.002,000.00 2,700.00

0002 250,000.00 380,000.00250,000.00 380,000.00

0003 8,000.00 8,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0004 2,000.00 2,000.00200.00 200.00

0005 8,000.00 10,950.008,000.00 10,950.00

0006 400,000.00 511,905.30400,000.00 511,905.30

0007 10,000.00 4,900.00500.00 245.00

0008 39,000.00 31,460.0075.00 60.50

0009 11,000.00 4,180.00100.00 38.00

0010 15,000.00 11,850.0015,000.00 11,850.00

0011 6,000.00 24,500.006,000.00 24,500.00

0012 1,500.00 1,350.001,500.00 1,350.00

0013 4,400.00 4,840.0010.00 11.00

0014 3,300.00 6,600.00100.00 200.00

0015 900.00 1,800.001.50 3.00

0016 2,093,000.00 1,856,400.00115.00 102.00

0017 452,760.00 1,050,403.202.50 5.80

0018 819,000.00 345,150.007.00 2.95

0019 327,600.00 468,000.005.25 7.50

0020 1,665,000.00 3,108,000.0011.25 21.00

0021 1,200.00 990.00200.00 165.00

0022 6,200.00 4,900.0031.00 24.50

0023 400.00 420.0010.00 10.50

0024 2,000.00 1,950.0020.00 19.50

0025 1,200.00 330.00600.00 165.00

0026 3,600.00 650.001,800.00 325.00

0027 3,600.00 870.001,800.00 435.00

0028 11,000.00 11,000.002,750.00 2,750.00

0029 50,085.00 50,085.001.05 1.05

0030 577.50 577.501.65 1.65

0031 13,760.00 14,147.0016.00 16.45

0032 31,050.00 31,500.0069.00 70.00

0033 1,700.00 1,700.001.70 1.70



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 40,970.00 40,970.001.70 1.70

0035 9,922.00 9,922.004.10 4.10

0036 190,000.00 200,000.00190,000.00 200,000.00

0037 210,000.00 295,000.00210,000.00 295,000.00

0038 200,000.00 600,000.00200,000.00 600,000.00

$6,895,724.50 $9,100,000.00Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $7,467,724.50

110 Days x  $5,200.00

$9,672,000.00

110 Days x  $5,200.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7404

Bid Opening Date: 03/22/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/23/2023

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000007931
854894TUALATIN OR

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000007931
553441FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 20 (93%)VC0000007931
553441FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING GRIND CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000007931
553441FRESNO CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000007931

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
957296LOOMIS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/23/2023

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000007931
957296LOOMIS CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000007931
621781SACRAMENTO CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 6 (53%)VC0000007931
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000007931
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/23/2023

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000016794
951732RENO NV

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000016794
951732RENO NV

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC. MODIFYING ROADSIDE WEATHER INFORMATION SYSTEMVC0000016794
951732RENO NV

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC. MODIFYING AUTOMATIC VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION
SYSTEM

VC0000016794
951732RENO NV

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000016794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 6 (61.3%)VC0000016794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000016794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (FLAGGERS - PARTIAL)VC0000016794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000016794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/23/2023

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO COMPONENT PAIN TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" TWO COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TWO COMPONENT PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGSVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 12" RUMBLE STRIPVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED
BROKEN 17-7)

VC0000016794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/23/2023

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED
BROKEN 36-12)

VC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 12" TWO COMPONENT PAINT TAFFIC STRIPEVC0000016794
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/23/2023

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 7 (0%)VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 8-10 (100%)VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 21-28 (100%)VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR TRUCKVC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS PLASTIC TRAFFIC DRUMS PORTABLE RADAR SYSTEM AND
PCMS

VC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH AND INSTALL SIGNSVC0000020099
975518SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000020099

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/23/2023

CENTRAL STRIPING INC. ITEM 29-35 (100%)VC0000020099
403896SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000020099
403896SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING INC. TRAFFIC STRIPINGVC0000020099
403896SACRAMENTO CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000020099
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000020099
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC. MODIFY ROADSIDE INFORMATION SYS.VC0000020099
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC. MODIFY AUTO-VEHICLE CLASSFICATION SYS.VC0000020099
957296LOOMIS CA

SAM RHODES INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000020099
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000020099
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES INC. GROOVE EXITING CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000020099
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES INC. GRIND EXITING CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000020099
1095784GREENWOOD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404

03-NEV-80-16.3/21.2
3/22/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/23/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7404
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TWO-COMPONENT PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 12" RUMBLE STRIP (CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIP (RECESSED)
(BROKEN 17-7)

VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1300004199

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
238621TUALATIN OR
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIP (RECESSED)
(BROKED 36-12)

VC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 12" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1300004199
238621TUALATIN OR

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 36 (100%)VC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 38 (6.5%)VC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MODIFYING ROADSIDE WEATHER INFORMATINVC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MODIFYING AUTOMATIC VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION
SYSTEM

VC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MOBILIZATIONVC1300004199
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1300004199
1011546BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1300004199

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1011546BENICIA CA
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AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (12.5%)VC1300004199
1011546BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAYVC1300004199
1011546BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS (F) - PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAYVC1300004199
1011546BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATIONVC1300004199
1011546BENICIA CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 15 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 21 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 22 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 23 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 24 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1300004199

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
787285FRESNO CA
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SAFETY NETWORK FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1" TYPE B)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK FURNISH SIGNLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"
UNFRAMED)

VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK FURNISH SIGNLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080" FRAMED)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 26 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 27 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 28 (100%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 38 (.5%)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ROADSIDE SIGN ONE POSTVC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK ROADSIDE SIGN TWO POSTVC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN (LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST)VC1300004199

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
787285FRESNO CA
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SAFETY NETWORK FURNISH LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST (TYPE M)VC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK MOBILIZATIONVC1300004199
787285FRESNO CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700004388
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 38 (1.1%)VC1700004388
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION (FOR AUSTIN ENTERPRISE'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 6 (54.0%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. 2-PERSON LANE CLOSURES (X90 SHIFTS)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1700004388
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR
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R E MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004388
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 38 (1.6%)VC1700004388
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING MOBILIZATION (FOR R E MASON'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
1064766FRESNO CA

PAR WESTERN LINE CONTRACTORS LLC ITEM 36 (100%)VC1700004388
1084832RENO NV

PAR WESTERN LINE CONTRACTORS LLC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700004388
1084832RENO NV

PAR WESTERN LINE CONTRACTORS LLC ITEM 38 (2.8%)VC1700004388
1084832RENO NV

PAR WESTERN LINE CONTRACTORS LLC MOBILIZATION (FOR PAR WESTERN LINE CONTRACTOR'S
OPERATIONS)

VC1700004388
1084832RENO NV
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 6 (73%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 40 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1800002248

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1800002248
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC1800002248
854894TUALATIN OR

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 18 (100%)VC1800002248
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 38 (1.4%)VC1800002248

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION FOR JOINT SEAL WORK ONLYVC1800002248
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 36 (100%)VC1800002248
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1800002248
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (100%)VC1800002248
553441FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 20 (100%)VC1800002248
553441FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 38 (2%)VC1800002248
553441FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING MOBILIZTION FOR GRIND & GROOVE WORK ONLYVC1800002248
553441FRESNO CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 18 (100%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 38 (1%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 6 (47%)VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 5, 15VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 21-28VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC LANE CLOSURESVC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 29-35VC1800002280
854894TUALATIN OR

TEAM EES ITEM 13 (100%)VC1800002280
386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEMS 13, 14VC1800002280
386026ALAMEDA CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC1800002280
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1800002280
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC ITEM 38 (7%)VC1800002280
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
957296LOOMIS CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (100%)VC1800002280
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 20 (100%)VC1800002280
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 38 (2%)VC1800002280
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
1064766FRESNO CA
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